
Subdirector de Obras y Proyectos

ESCALA:

OBSERVACIONES:

FECHA:

DESIGNACION PLANO:

NOMBRE PLANO:

PARTIDO:

ESTABLECIMIENTO:

OBRA:

LOCALIZACION:

LOCALIDAD:
DIRECCION:

IMPLANTACION:  Esc. ESC.

AMPLIACION-REFACCION

DETALLE- CARPINTERIAS

NORTE

1:50

DE - 17

SAN MIGUEL
SAN MIGUEL
WILLIAMS MORRIS Nº 2749

Vista Ventana

NPT

0.
35

0.80

Int.Ext.

0.80

2.
05

0.80

Cant.: 6 (seis)


